PARCEL
NUMBER

PERMANENT

06-0L4=311=015

ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

40,75 FT

VAC STREET N
L4496 SPENCE & KERSHNER ALL & PT

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

2-214-69
3-5-80
3-3-86

5-4-98
10-10-01

DRESBACK SELBERT S & JUNE L
DRESBACK SELBERT S

DRESBACK JUNE L

JOHNSON DEBORAH JEAN

JONES JEREMY L

14 TRS

4 TRS
M TRS

NO C.F.
NO C.F.

SP 1,100
SP NO FEE



